Technical Information
PLUS+1® Mobile Machine Displays
DM430E Series
Revision history Table of revisions
Date Changed Rev
April 2020 Added diagrams to Installation/Mounting 0202

Model variants
Part number Order code Description
11197958 DM430E-0-0-0-0 4 Buttons, I/O
11197973 DM430E-1-0-0-0 4 Buttons, 2-CAN
11197977 DM430E-2-0-0-0 4 Buttons, Sensor Power, Secondary Power Input
11197960 DM430E-0-1-0-0 4 Buttons, I/O, USB/RS232
11197974 DM430E-1-1-0-0 4 Buttons, 2-CAN, USB/RS232
11197978 DM430E-2-1-0-0 4 Buttons, Sensor Power, Secondary Power Input, USB/RS232
11197961 DM430E-0-0-1-0 Navigation Buttons, I/O
11197975 DM430E-1-0-1-0 Navigation Buttons, 2-CAN
11197979 DM430E-2-0-1-0 Navigation Buttons, Sensor Power, Secondary Power Input
11197972 DM430E-0-1-1-0 Navigation Buttons, I/O, USB/RS232
11197976 DM430E-1-1-1-0 Navigation Buttons, 2-CAN, USB/RS232
11197980 DM430E-2-1-1-0 Navigation Buttons, Sensor Power, Secondary Power Input, USB/RS232
11197981 DM430E-0-0-0-1 4 Buttons, I/O, EIC Application
11197985 DM430E-1-0-0-1 4 Buttons, 2-CAN, EIC Application
11197989 DM430E-2-0-0-1 4 Buttons, Sensor Power, Secondary Power Input, EIC Application
11197982 DM430E-0-1-0-1 4 Buttons, I/O, USB/RS232, EIC Application
11197986 DM430E-1-1-0-1 4 Buttons, 2-CAN, USB/RS232, EIC Application
11197990 DM430E-2-1-0-1 4 Buttons, Sensor Power, Secondary Power Input, USB/RS232, EIC Application
11197983 DM430E-0-0-1-1 Navigation Buttons, I/O, EIC Application
11197987 DM430E-1-0-1-1 Navigation Buttons, 2-CAN, EIC Application
11197991 DM430E-2-0-1-1 Navigation Buttons, Sensor Power, Secondary Power Input, EIC Application
11197984 DM430E-0-1-1-1 Navigation Buttons, I/O, USB/RS232, EIC Application
11197988 DM430E-1-1-1-1 Navigation Buttons, 2-CAN, USB/RS232, EIC Application
11197992 DM430E-2-1-1-1 Navigation Buttons, Sensor Power, Secondary Power Input, USB/RS232, EIC Application
Model code
A B C D E
DM430E
Model code key